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Prova 21 Masc., 100m Mariposa Absolutos
02-02-2020 - 9:10 Varzim Lazer, E.M. Resultados Elimin
Recorde Meeting 53.53 , START Póvoa de Varzim
Recorde Regional 50m Absoluto 54.41 NIZ, Adriano Miguel INDANP Coimbra 21-04-2007
Recorde Regional 50m Sen 54.41 NIZ, Adriano Miguel CFV Coimbra 21-04-2007
Recorde Regional 50m 18 55.40 MONTEIRO, Luis Miguel FCP Loule 04-08-2001
Recorde Regional 50m 17 57.26 SILVA, Joao Carlos GDNF Coimbra 25-07-2015
Recorde Regional 50m Juv A 58.01 CARVALHO, Mateus Ribeiro GDNF Coimbra 25-07-2015
Recorde Regional 50m Juv B 59.58 SANTOS, Joao Pedro CFV Povoa de Varzim 06-08-2011
Recorde Regional 50m Inf A 1:02.57 GONCALVES, Jose Luis ADF Loulé 27-07-2019
Recorde Regional 50m Inf B 1:06.10 SOUTO, Sergio Minhoto LSC Coimbra 10-08-1986
Recorde Regional 50m Inf B 1:06.10 CUNHA, Afonso Passos GDNVNF Loule 19-07-2014
Recorde Regional 50m Inf B 1:06.10 GONCALVES, Jose Luis ADF São João da Madeira 21-07-2018

TLP JUN_SEN MASC Abs: 1:03.85  /  TLP INF_JUV MASC 13 - 16: 1:07.61
Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar Nome Sexo Licença Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Obs

Absolutos

1. MARTINEZ NOVOA, Miguel M 5381785500 Centro Gallego T. Deportiva 57.84 639
50m: 27.66 27.66 100m: 57.84 30.18

2. CARVALHO, Diogo Filipe M 12277 88 Galitos / Bresimar 57.87 638
50m: 26.96 26.96 100m: 57.87 30.91

3. REIS, Rodrigo Miguel M 129842 04 Portugal 58.31 623
50m: 27.36 27.36 100m: 58.31 30.95

4. SIMOES, Bernardo Jorge M 130250 04 Portugal 58.71 611
50m: 27.88 27.88 100m: 58.71 30.83

5. NUNES, Porfirio Braga M 111552 00 Porto 58.81 607
50m: 28.12 28.12 100m: 58.81 30.69

6. SOUSA, Joao Ribeiro M 123014 01 Porto 59.12 598
50m: 27.87 27.87 100m: 59.12 31.25

7. SAMPAIO, Jose Pedro M 108295 98 Porto 59.13 598
50m: 28.57 28.57 100m: 59.13 30.56

8. LOPES, Tomas Teixeira M 122006 02 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 59.67 582
50m: 27.92 27.92 100m: 59.67 31.75

9. BESSA, Antonio Rafael M 102089 94 Aquatico Pacense 1:00.29 564
50m: 28.72 28.72 100m: 1:00.29 31.57

10. PEREIRA, Joao Peixoto M 121310 01 Braga 1:00.38 561
50m: 28.72 28.72 100m: 1:00.38 31.66

11. GRUART, Leo M 02 Ligue Occitanie 1:00.43 560
50m: 28.70 28.70 100m: 1:00.43 31.73

12. MACHADO, Tiago Andrade M 124457 02 Galitos / Bresimar 1:00.45 559
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 1:00.45 32.37

13. MAGALHAES, Eduardo Miguel M 125074 02 Vitória Sport Clube 1:00.54 557
50m: 27.70 27.70 100m: 1:00.54 32.84

14. SANTOS, Nuno Goncalo M 101865 96 Ba-Leiria 1:00.64 554
50m: 28.21 28.21 100m: 1:00.64 32.43

15. SILVA, Paulo Filipe M 117012 98 Natacao da Maia 1:00.72 552
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 1:00.72 32.52

16. RODRIGUES, Tiago Moura M 131137 03 Colegio Luso-Internacional do 1:00.84 549
50m: 28.23 28.23 100m: 1:00.84 32.61

17. COSTA, Joao Peres M 130322 04 Portugal 1:01.12 541
50m: 28.90 28.90 100m: 1:01.12 32.22

18. CITTERIO, Andrea M 03 Rari Nantes Saronno 1:01.13 541
50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 1:01.13 32.61

19. LEAL, Dinis Barros M 123578 03 Aquatico Pacense 1:01.20 539
50m: 28.42 28.42 100m: 1:01.20 32.78

20. ARAUJO, Joao Guilherme M 130366 03 Natacao da Maia 1:01.21 539
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 1:01.21 32.59

21. PEREIRA, Lucas Medeiros M 129867 03 Braga 1:01.34 535
50m: 28.19 28.19 100m: 1:01.34 33.15

22. ALVES, Nuno Rafael M 25140 90 Aquatico Pacense 1:01.42 533
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 1:01.42 32.63
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23. COSTA, Afonso Vilhena M 124873 04 Vilacondense 1:01.59 529
50m: 28.85 28.85 100m: 1:01.59 32.74

24. SILVA, Miguel Vicente M 124468 02 Nautico Marinha Grande 1:01.66 527
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 1:01.66 33.58

25. SILVA, Rodrigo Reis M 117297 98 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:01.69 526
50m: 28.58 28.58 100m: 1:01.69 33.11

26. ANTUNES, David Alexandre M 200246 04 Leixões Sport Clube 1:01.83 523
50m: 28.25 28.25 100m: 1:01.83 33.58

27. SOARES, Luis Filipe M 105615 98 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:01.84 522
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 1:01.84 32.63

28. SARABIA FERNANDEZ, Mario M 5383127001 A.N. Gramenet 1:01.85 522
50m: 28.13 28.13 100m: 1:01.85 33.72

29. MADUREIRA, Rui Pedro M 204932 04 Vitória Sport Clube 1:01.93 520
50m: 28.60 28.60 100m: 1:01.93 33.33

30. SALETES, Jacques M 03 Ligue Occitanie 1:01.99 519
50m: 28.87 28.87 100m: 1:01.99 33.12

ROSA, Simao Dinis M 132611 05 Torres Novas 1:01.99 519
50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:01.99 32.40

32. MORIM, Pedro Soares M 131612 02 Clube Naval Povoense 1:02.08 516
50m: 28.82 28.82 100m: 1:02.08 33.26

33. SILVA, Joao Jose M 132180 03 Ba-Leiria 1:02.17 514
50m: 28.96 28.96 100m: 1:02.17 33.21

34. FIDALGO, Mateus Valente M 122251 01 Clube Desportivo Estarreja 1:02.35 510
50m: 28.14 28.14 100m: 1:02.35 34.21

35. ALMEIDA, Francisco Ferreira M 127466 04 Sporting Clube de Espinho 1:02.40 508
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:02.40 32.87

36. SILVA, Joao Carlos M 108379 98 Famalicão 1:02.41 508
50m: 28.64 28.64 100m: 1:02.41 33.77

37. OLIVEIRA, Joao Campelo M 127673 04 Famalicão 1:02.46 507
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:02.46 33.31

38. SOUTO VILAS, Carlos M 5415217603 Centro Gallego T. Deportiva 1:02.60 504
50m: 29.91 29.91 100m: 1:02.60 32.69

39. BARBOSA, Pedro Xavier M 128738 04 Desportiva Viana 1:02.72 501
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:02.72 33.43

40. MARTINS, Marcos Dias M 122189 02 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:02.89 497
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:02.89 33.43

41. COENTRAO, Diogo Silva M 121715 02 Famalicão 1:02.98 494
50m: 28.86 28.86 100m: 1:02.98 34.12

42. GONCALVES, Jose Luis M 131849 05 Fafe 1:03.04 493
50m: 28.82 28.82 100m: 1:03.04 34.22

43. FERREIRA, Tomas Soares M 129615 03 Clube Desportivo Estarreja 1:03.44 484
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:03.44 33.99

44. SILVA, Luis Afonso M 123323 02 Clube Desportivo Estarreja 1:03.55 481
50m: 28.88 28.88 100m: 1:03.55 34.67

45. FAIA, Mateus Costa M 124989 03 Famalicão 1:03.57 481
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:03.57 34.01

46. CORREIA, Francisco Alves M 131389 04 Litoral Alentejano 1:04.48 461
50m: 29.06 29.06 100m: 1:04.48 35.42

47. JESUS, Pedro Duarte M 126525 04 Galitos / Bresimar 1:04.54 459
50m: 29.99 29.99 100m: 1:04.54 34.55

48. BORGES, David Costa M 127198 04 Fluvial Portuense 1:04.65 457
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:04.65 34.86

49. RIBEIRO, Joao Pedro M 127135 02 Vilacondense 1:04.88 452
FTL

50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:04.88 35.23

50. ALIO PARULL, Marti M 4357521403 A.N. Gramenet 1:04.94 451
FTL

50m: 29.42 29.42 100m: 1:04.94 35.52

51. ALVES, Vasco Soares M 201771 05 Fluvial Portuense 1:05.76 434
50m: 30.42 30.42 100m: 1:05.76 35.34
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52. ROCHA, Jose Miguel M 129390 05 Columbofila Cantanhedense 1:06.57 419
50m: 31.05 31.05 100m: 1:06.57 35.52

53. GIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Pol M 5333906904 A.N. Gramenet 1:06.79 415
50m: 29.73 29.73 100m: 1:06.79 37.06

54. ALVES, Goncalo Moreira M 130939 04 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:07.11 409
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:07.11 36.37

55. ALIO PARULL, Arnau M 4357521397 A.N. Gramenet 1:07.71 398
FTL

50m: 31.07 31.07 100m: 1:07.71 36.64

56. RIBEIRO, Tomas Carvalhinho M 131799 05 Natacao da Maia 1:08.62 382
FTL

50m: 31.18 31.18 100m: 1:08.62 37.44

WDR PEDRANA, Tommaso M 01 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia
WDR VERGNES, Lucien M 04 Ligue Occitanie
WDR SILVA, Pedro Ferraz M 104441 98 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF
WDR VAKULYUK, Paulo M 123668 03 Torres Novas
WDR CARDOSO, Filipe Santos M 130500 04 Gafanha da Encarnação
WDR LOURENCO, Tiago Campos M 127923 02 Natacao de Valongo
WDR CARVALHO, Mateus Ribeiro M 119635 99 Famalicão

Absolutos

1. MARTINEZ NOVOA, Miguel M 5381785500 Centro Gallego T. Deportiva 57.84 639
50m: 27.66 27.66 100m: 57.84 30.18

2. CARVALHO, Diogo Filipe M 12277 88 Galitos / Bresimar 57.87 638
50m: 26.96 26.96 100m: 57.87 30.91

3. NUNES, Porfirio Braga M 111552 00 Porto 58.81 607
50m: 28.12 28.12 100m: 58.81 30.69

4. SOUSA, Joao Ribeiro M 123014 01 Porto 59.12 598
50m: 27.87 27.87 100m: 59.12 31.25

5. SAMPAIO, Jose Pedro M 108295 98 Porto 59.13 598
50m: 28.57 28.57 100m: 59.13 30.56

6. LOPES, Tomas Teixeira M 122006 02 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 59.67 582
50m: 27.92 27.92 100m: 59.67 31.75

7. BESSA, Antonio Rafael M 102089 94 Aquatico Pacense 1:00.29 564
50m: 28.72 28.72 100m: 1:00.29 31.57

8. PEREIRA, Joao Peixoto M 121310 01 Braga 1:00.38 561
50m: 28.72 28.72 100m: 1:00.38 31.66

9. GRUART, Leo M 02 Ligue Occitanie 1:00.43 560
50m: 28.70 28.70 100m: 1:00.43 31.73

10. MACHADO, Tiago Andrade M 124457 02 Galitos / Bresimar 1:00.45 559
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 1:00.45 32.37

11. MAGALHAES, Eduardo Miguel M 125074 02 Vitória Sport Clube 1:00.54 557
50m: 27.70 27.70 100m: 1:00.54 32.84

12. SANTOS, Nuno Goncalo M 101865 96 Ba-Leiria 1:00.64 554
50m: 28.21 28.21 100m: 1:00.64 32.43

13. SILVA, Paulo Filipe M 117012 98 Natacao da Maia 1:00.72 552
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 1:00.72 32.52

14. RODRIGUES, Tiago Moura M 131137 03 Colegio Luso-Internacional do 1:00.84 549
50m: 28.23 28.23 100m: 1:00.84 32.61

15. CITTERIO, Andrea M 03 Rari Nantes Saronno 1:01.13 541
50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 1:01.13 32.61

16. LEAL, Dinis Barros M 123578 03 Aquatico Pacense 1:01.20 539
50m: 28.42 28.42 100m: 1:01.20 32.78

17. ARAUJO, Joao Guilherme M 130366 03 Natacao da Maia 1:01.21 539
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 1:01.21 32.59

18. PEREIRA, Lucas Medeiros M 129867 03 Braga 1:01.34 535
50m: 28.19 28.19 100m: 1:01.34 33.15

19. ALVES, Nuno Rafael M 25140 90 Aquatico Pacense 1:01.42 533
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 1:01.42 32.63
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20. SILVA, Miguel Vicente M 124468 02 Nautico Marinha Grande 1:01.66 527
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 1:01.66 33.58

21. SILVA, Rodrigo Reis M 117297 98 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:01.69 526
50m: 28.58 28.58 100m: 1:01.69 33.11

22. SOARES, Luis Filipe M 105615 98 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:01.84 522
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 1:01.84 32.63

23. SARABIA FERNANDEZ, Mario M 5383127001 A.N. Gramenet 1:01.85 522
50m: 28.13 28.13 100m: 1:01.85 33.72

24. SALETES, Jacques M 03 Ligue Occitanie 1:01.99 519
50m: 28.87 28.87 100m: 1:01.99 33.12

25. MORIM, Pedro Soares M 131612 02 Clube Naval Povoense 1:02.08 516
50m: 28.82 28.82 100m: 1:02.08 33.26

26. SILVA, Joao Jose M 132180 03 Ba-Leiria 1:02.17 514
50m: 28.96 28.96 100m: 1:02.17 33.21

27. FIDALGO, Mateus Valente M 122251 01 Clube Desportivo Estarreja 1:02.35 510
50m: 28.14 28.14 100m: 1:02.35 34.21

28. SILVA, Joao Carlos M 108379 98 Famalicão 1:02.41 508
50m: 28.64 28.64 100m: 1:02.41 33.77

29. SOUTO VILAS, Carlos M 5415217603 Centro Gallego T. Deportiva 1:02.60 504
50m: 29.91 29.91 100m: 1:02.60 32.69

30. MARTINS, Marcos Dias M 122189 02 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:02.89 497
50m: 29.46 29.46 100m: 1:02.89 33.43

31. COENTRAO, Diogo Silva M 121715 02 Famalicão 1:02.98 494
50m: 28.86 28.86 100m: 1:02.98 34.12

32. FERREIRA, Tomas Soares M 129615 03 Clube Desportivo Estarreja 1:03.44 484
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:03.44 33.99

33. SILVA, Luis Afonso M 123323 02 Clube Desportivo Estarreja 1:03.55 481
50m: 28.88 28.88 100m: 1:03.55 34.67

34. FAIA, Mateus Costa M 124989 03 Famalicão 1:03.57 481
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:03.57 34.01

35. RIBEIRO, Joao Pedro M 127135 02 Vilacondense 1:04.88 452
FTL

50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:04.88 35.23

36. ALIO PARULL, Marti M 4357521403 A.N. Gramenet 1:04.94 451
FTL

50m: 29.42 29.42 100m: 1:04.94 35.52

37. ALIO PARULL, Arnau M 4357521397 A.N. Gramenet 1:07.71 398
FTL

50m: 31.07 31.07 100m: 1:07.71 36.64

WDR PEDRANA, Tommaso M 01 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia
WDR SILVA, Pedro Ferraz M 104441 98 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF
WDR VAKULYUK, Paulo M 123668 03 Torres Novas
WDR LOURENCO, Tiago Campos M 127923 02 Natacao de Valongo
WDR CARVALHO, Mateus Ribeiro M 119635 99 Famalicão

13 - 16 anos

1. REIS, Rodrigo Miguel M 129842 04 Portugal 58.31 623
50m: 27.36 27.36 100m: 58.31 30.95

2. SIMOES, Bernardo Jorge M 130250 04 Portugal 58.71 611
50m: 27.88 27.88 100m: 58.71 30.83

3. COSTA, Joao Peres M 130322 04 Portugal 1:01.12 541
50m: 28.90 28.90 100m: 1:01.12 32.22

4. COSTA, Afonso Vilhena M 124873 04 Vilacondense 1:01.59 529
50m: 28.85 28.85 100m: 1:01.59 32.74

5. ANTUNES, David Alexandre M 200246 04 Leixões Sport Clube 1:01.83 523
50m: 28.25 28.25 100m: 1:01.83 33.58

6. MADUREIRA, Rui Pedro M 204932 04 Vitória Sport Clube 1:01.93 520
50m: 28.60 28.60 100m: 1:01.93 33.33
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7. ROSA, Simao Dinis M 132611 05 Torres Novas 1:01.99 519
50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:01.99 32.40

8. ALMEIDA, Francisco Ferreira M 127466 04 Sporting Clube de Espinho 1:02.40 508
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:02.40 32.87

9. OLIVEIRA, Joao Campelo M 127673 04 Famalicão 1:02.46 507
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:02.46 33.31

10. BARBOSA, Pedro Xavier M 128738 04 Desportiva Viana 1:02.72 501
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:02.72 33.43

11. GONCALVES, Jose Luis M 131849 05 Fafe 1:03.04 493
50m: 28.82 28.82 100m: 1:03.04 34.22

12. CORREIA, Francisco Alves M 131389 04 Litoral Alentejano 1:04.48 461
50m: 29.06 29.06 100m: 1:04.48 35.42

13. JESUS, Pedro Duarte M 126525 04 Galitos / Bresimar 1:04.54 459
50m: 29.99 29.99 100m: 1:04.54 34.55

14. BORGES, David Costa M 127198 04 Fluvial Portuense 1:04.65 457
50m: 29.79 29.79 100m: 1:04.65 34.86

15. ALVES, Vasco Soares M 201771 05 Fluvial Portuense 1:05.76 434
50m: 30.42 30.42 100m: 1:05.76 35.34

16. ROCHA, Jose Miguel M 129390 05 Columbofila Cantanhedense 1:06.57 419
50m: 31.05 31.05 100m: 1:06.57 35.52

17. GIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Pol M 5333906904 A.N. Gramenet 1:06.79 415
50m: 29.73 29.73 100m: 1:06.79 37.06

18. ALVES, Goncalo Moreira M 130939 04 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:07.11 409
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:07.11 36.37

19. RIBEIRO, Tomas Carvalhinho M 131799 05 Natacao da Maia 1:08.62 382
FTL

50m: 31.18 31.18 100m: 1:08.62 37.44

WDR VERGNES, Lucien M 04 Ligue Occitanie
WDR CARDOSO, Filipe Santos M 130500 04 Gafanha da Encarnação
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